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Women / 3A / C
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ashley Taylor1222
Everest

9.500 9.550 9.7009.500 38.250
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Meghan Mchale1220
Everest

9.550 9.450 9.2509.150 37.400
1 3 3 3 2 

2 

Brooklyn Beamer1223
Everest

9.300 9.500 9.5009.050 37.350
4 2 5 2 3 

3 

Megan Vahey1219
Everest

9.400 9.150 9.0009.300 36.850
3 4 2 5 4 

4 

Chloe Wiley1201
CCG

9.000 9.050 8.7009.000 35.750
8 5 6T 9T 5 

5 

Katie Barrows1206
CCG

9.200 8.550 8.7009.100 35.550
5 7 4 10T 6 

6 

Lindsey Cline1232
Foothills

8.950 8.400 8.9008.800 35.050
9 8 8 6 7 

7 

Maria Hall1229
Foothills

9.100 8.100 8.8009.000 35.000
6 9 7T 7T 8 

8 

Charli Bombardier1205
CCG

9.050 7.850 9.2008.700 34.800
7 10 9T 4 9 

9 

Briley Martin1227
Foothills

8.800 8.650 8.7008.200 34.350
10 6 11 11T 10 

10 

Payton Furr1204
CCG

8.750 7.800 8.8008.700 34.050
11 11 10T 8T 11 

11 
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